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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Mortensen745
Technique

9.500 9.300 9.4759.450 37.725
3T 4 2 1 1

1

Charlotte Nelson712
Cal Sports

9.000 9.450 8.8009.475 36.725
12T 3 1 6T 2

2

Jane Robertson703
Airborne

9.650 9.500 9.2008.050 36.400
1 1 15 2 3

3

Jaci Nguyen725
GymStars Modesto

9.575 9.025 8.8008.775 36.175
2 7 8 6T 4

4

Savanah Chavarria711
Cal Sports

9.150 9.150 8.7259.050 36.075
8 5 4 11 5

5

Sophie Martinez736
Novato

9.075 8.950 8.7509.150 35.925
10 8T 3 9T 6

6

Madison Cross-Kaplan705
American

9.000 8.925 8.9259.000 35.850
12T 10 5T 4 7

7

Grace Wurst739
Redwood Empire

9.500 9.475 8.6758.100 35.750
3T 2 14 12 8

8

Kayle Melicher743
Technique

9.050 8.850 8.9008.725 35.525
11 12T 9 5 9

9

Isabella Mas723
Gold Star

8.925 8.900 8.7508.825 35.400
14 11 7 9T 10

10

Olivia Long753
West Valley

9.425 8.950 8.4508.450 35.275
6 8T 11 15 11

11

Cailin LeTourneau729
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.625 8.7758.525 34.800
15 15 10 8 12

12

Oracia Brown701
Airborne

8.675 8.050 9.0259.000 34.750
16 17 5T 3 13

13

Katie Phillips717
Diablo

9.125 8.725 8.6008.225 34.675
9 14 13 13 14

14

Cassidy Stone726
GymStars Modesto

9.450 9.125 8.4757.150 34.200
5 6 17 14 15

15

Kyra Leach722
Gold Country

8.350 8.850 8.4008.300 33.900
17 12T 12 16 16

16

Noa Nitzan741
Sunnyvale

9.175 8.350 8.3507.650 33.525
7 16 16 17 17

17
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Amy Vanvilay733
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.750 9.1009.575 37.775
3 1 1 3 1

1

Vanessa Cosci702
Airborne

9.275 9.275 9.1759.400 37.125
4 4 2 1 2

2

Hailey Browning742
Technique

9.125 9.100 8.8759.275 36.375
8 7T 3 5T 3

3

Chloe Dank721
Galaxy

9.475 9.075 9.1508.475 36.175
1 9 11 2 4

4

Keisha Wright747
Technique

9.400 8.875 8.8758.925 36.075
2 10 6T 5T 5

5

Courtney Winnett710
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.250 8.7008.925 36.025
5T 5 6T 9T 6

6

Ariane Skeggs718
Diablo

8.750 9.375 8.7009.100 35.925
15T 2 4 9T 7

7

Jayla Smith732
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.300 8.6258.625 35.550
11 3 9 11 8

8

Olivia Medellin706
American

8.375 9.125 8.9508.500 34.950
18 6 10 4 9

9

Annelisa Andrada750
United

9.150 8.400 8.5008.200 34.250
5T 11 14 15T 10

10

Laila Ali709
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 7.400 8.8509.025 34.125
13 16 5 7 11

11

Emily Esteban707
Auburn

8.750 8.275 8.5758.150 33.750
15T 12 15 13 12

12

Gina Eggert727
GymStars Stockton

9.150 7.600 8.7258.250 33.725
5T 15 13 8 13

13

Taylor Stump734
North Bay

8.950 9.100 8.1507.300 33.500
12 7T 18 17 14

14

Kyra Mayfield716
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.000 8.5008.325 33.425
17 14 12 15T 15

15

Brylee Metcalfe744
Technique

8.825 7.050 8.5508.750 33.175
14 17 8 14 16

16

Samhita Krishnan752
West Valley

9.100 8.250 7.7257.550 32.625
9 13 16 18 17

17

Allison Simmons748
Tricks Folsom

9.050 6.850 8.6007.425 31.925
10 18 17 12 18

18
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Jessica Lee737
Pacific West

9.275 9.475 9.4009.300 37.450
3 2 3 1 1

1

Julie Goldman740
San Mateo

9.150 9.125 9.3259.400 37.000
7 5 1 2 2

2

Madison Sundby746
Technique

9.200 9.525 9.0258.900 36.650
5T 1 6T 5T 3

3

Lauren Ginney719
Edge

8.975 8.850 9.3009.350 36.475
11 9 2 3 4

4

Emily Reed720
Edge

9.200 9.300 9.0258.900 36.425
5T 3 6T 5T 5

5

Nia Guevara730
Gymtowne

9.075 8.800 9.2508.925 36.050
8 10 5 4 6

6

Sienna Stinson713
Central Coast

9.350 8.575 8.9259.150 36.000
2 11 4 8 7

7

Miranda Costigan751
West Valley

9.050 9.150 8.8008.900 35.900
9T 4 6T 9 8

8

Katrina Ireland724
Golden Bear

8.750 9.025 8.6258.775 35.175
13 7 10T 13 9

9

Rylee Hollenbeck708
Black Diamond

8.425 9.100 8.6008.850 34.975
16 6 9 14T 10

10

Keilani Schaefer749
Tumble Time-CP

9.050 8.275 9.0258.525 34.875
9T 15 13 5T 11

11

Mariela Quiles738
Peninsula

8.125 9.000 8.7008.775 34.600
18 8 10T 11 12

12

Kaitlin Soriano715
Clovis

9.250 8.475 8.6757.950 34.350
4 12 15 12 13

13

Kylie Anaise Tatom735
North Bay

8.650 8.400 8.3758.550 33.975
14T 13 12 16 14

14

Anna Repetto704
All Star

8.650 7.650 8.7258.175 33.200
14T 18 14 10 15

15

Jean Howell731
Gymtowne

9.475 7.775 8.1257.775 33.150
1 17 16 18 16

16

Libby Martinez728
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 8.375 8.3257.150 32.625
12 14 18 17 17

17

Ellen Inouye714
Clovis

8.150 7.825 8.6007.650 32.225
17 16 17 14T 18

18


